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TDS Model B4B12V

Double Switch
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This Double Switch created for JOY
can be installed as :

- double command to activate 2 different DC moto
- double command to activate one motor in CW and CCW
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PLANT

FRONT SIDE

Model

Volt DC in 

Material

Output Cable mm 2

A: max

Protection

Wire lenght switch  

Weight tot. kg

Double Deck Switch 

Control box min. dimensions

Contro box wire lenght

B4B12V

12 - 24

AISI 316 L

0,5

10 mA

IP68

3 m 

0,2 kg

2

8x6x4 cm

1

Pay attention to the electrical connection 
the Double Switch - have only 500 mA
- never connect the switch without his control box!

The product allow to: 
- connect and command 2 different DC motor 12 or 24 V 
- connect and command one DC 12 or 24 V in CW and CCW


